Attachment A, DJJ 3.12
UNIFORM ACTION FORM
	Facility: 
	     
	Uniform Coordinator
	     



☐Initial Base

☐Replacement

☐Exchange

☐Return

	Employee: 
	     
	Employee ID
	     

	Employment Date
	     
	Position
	     


	Item

No.
	Description
	Quantity
	Size
	New
	Used
	Cost Per Item

	1
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	3
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	5
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	6
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	7
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	8
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	9
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	10
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	11
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     


	Comments: 
	     

	

	

	Order Submitted By: 
	     
	Date:
	     



Employee Acknowledgement


By my signature below, I acknowledge receipt of the uniforms listed above.


I understand that as an employee of the Georgia Department of Juvenile Justice, I am fully responsible for any uniforms that may be issued to me.  I agree to reimburse the Department for any uniforms lost or damaged due to my abuse.  Upon separation from employment by the Department, I agree to return these uniforms or pay the published price of the items(s) I fail to return.


In the event that monies held by the Department are not sufficient to pay the amount due, I understand that the debt is still owed, and the Department will take necessary steps to recover the debt.


Employee’s Signature: ________________________________________________ Date: __________________


Witness Signature: ___________________________________________________ Date: __________________














